SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT, PHASE 1 (R1) CONTRACT NUMBER 01-15 (K5-001)

Receive bids: Thursday, March 19, 2015, 2:00 P.M. Local Time

The undersigned hereby proposes to furnish all labor, tools, equipment and appliances and all materials except advertisement, definitely specified to be furnished by others, and construct, complete, ready for use, all in as accordance with plans, specifications and contract, all as attached hereto and all of which the undersigned compensation indicated:

======================================		======================================			RAZA of Racii Racine, WI 5% Bid Bond		======================================	A.W. Oakes & S Racine, WI 5% Bid Bond		,	D.C. Burbach, Inc. Waukesha, WI 5% Bid Bond			Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc. Franksville, WI 5% Bid Bond		
	SIAIL#	QUANTITI		II LIVI	Oiv	0031	TOTAL COST		ONIT COST	TOTAL COST		ONIT COST	TOTAL COST		ONII COSI	TOTAL COST
1	204.0150	2196	Lin. Ft.	Removing Curb & Gutter	\$	5.95	\$13,066.20	\$	5.00	\$10,980.00	\$	7.10	\$15,591.60	\$	10.75	\$23,607.00
2	204.0155	12	Sq. Yd.	Removing Concrete Sidewalk & Driveways	\$	11.98	\$143.76	\$	36.00	\$432.00	\$	13.50	\$162.00	\$	20.00	\$240.00
3	601.0411	1296	Lin. Ft.	Concrete Curb & Gutter, 30-Inch, Type D	\$	23.09	\$29,924.64	\$	23.00	\$29,808.00	\$	23.95	\$31,039.20	\$	35.75	\$46,332.00
4	602.0405	100	Sq. Ft.	Conc. Sidewalk 4"	\$	4.64	\$464.00	\$	5.00	\$500.00	\$	5.00	\$500.00	\$	5.50	\$550.00
5	602.0415	100	Sq. Ft.	Conc. Sidewalk 6"	\$	5.84	\$584.00	\$	5.25	\$525.00	\$	5.50	\$550.00	\$	6.10	\$610.00
6	602.0505	1424	Sq. Ft.	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow	\$	44.00	\$62,656.00	\$	35.00	\$49,840.00	\$	29.00	\$41,296.00	\$	45.00	\$64,080.00
7	900.1000	300	Lin. Ft.	Concrete Curb & Gutter, 30-Inch, Type D w/ Asphalt	\$	29.69	\$8,907.00	\$	33.00	\$9,900.00	\$	37.25	\$11,175.00	\$	47.75	\$14,325.00
8	900.1002	300	Lin. Ft.	Concrete Curb & Gutter, 24-Inch, Type D	\$	22.95	\$6,885.00	\$	23.00	\$6,900.00	\$	26.90	\$8,070.00	\$	34.75	\$10,425.00
9	900.1003	300	Lin. Ft.	Concrete Curb & Gutter, 24-Inch, Type D w/ Asphalt	\$	29.50	\$8,850.00	\$	33.00	\$9,900.00	\$	36.90	\$11,070.00	\$	45.00	\$13,500.00
10	900.1100	1000	Sq. Yd.	Seeding & Fertilizing	\$	10.00	\$10,000.00	\$	2.00	\$2,000.00	\$	9.00	\$9,000.00	\$	5.00	\$5,000.00
11	900.1800	44340	Sq. Ft.	Conc. Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 4"	\$	4.99	\$221,256.60	\$	5.85	\$259,389.00	\$	5.70	\$252,738.00	\$	7.75	\$343,635.00
12	900.1801	22380	Sq. Ft.	Conc. Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 6"	\$	5.59	\$125,104.20	\$	6.20	\$138,756.00	\$	6.10	\$136,518.00	\$	8.25	\$184,635.00
13	900.1802	360	Sq. Ft.	Conc. Sidewalk Removal and Replacement, 8"	\$	5.99	\$2,156.40	\$	6.50	\$2,340.00	\$	6.95	\$2,502.00	\$	8.90	\$3,204.00
14	900.1900	2	Each	Asphalt Wedges at Driveways	\$	100.00	\$200.00	\$	40.00	\$80.00	\$	350.00	\$700.00	\$	200.00	\$400.00
15	900.7001	20	Each	Root Removal/Grinding	\$	125.00	\$2,500.00	\$	150.00	\$3,000.00	\$	150.00	\$3,000.00	\$	75.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: \$492,697.80 \$524,350.00 \$523,911.80 \$712,043.00